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31
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95
114
122
80
108
129
146
109
117
126
147
152
153
158
159
160
151
33
37
67
13

Execujet Australia PTY Ltd.

R & R Aviation Consulting GmbH

AMES CAMO GmbH

Avcon Jet AG

International Jet Management GmbH

Salzburg Jet Aviation GmbH

ACASS Canada Ltd.

CHC Global Operations Canada (2008) ULC
Chartright Air Inc.

Cayman Airways Express Ltd.

Cayman Airways Ltd.

Cayman Islands Helicopters Maintenance
Cayman Aviation Consulting Limited (DBA C.A.C.)
Business Aviation Asia (Cayman) Limited

Aegle Aviation Limited

Mainline Jet Co., Ltd

Amber Aviation (Cayman) Limited

Brilliant jet Co., Ltd.

STAECO (Beijing) Business Jet Maintenance d/b/a STAECOBJ
Astro Air Co., Ltd.

Sino Jet (Beijing) Co., Ltd.

China Eastern Business Jet Co., Ltd.

Air Alsie A/S

Aeroconseil

Regio Lease

Aircraft Maintenance Engineering Services (AMES) SarL

Lufthansa Bombardier Aviation Services GmbH
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Approved Airworthiness Management Organisations

075B-CAY-CAMO-2017
001-CAY-CAMO-2009
031-CAY-CAMO-2012
061-CAY-CAMO-2014
057B-CAY-CAMO-2016
080-CAY-CAMO-2019
032B-CAY-CAMO-2013
050B-CAY-CAMO-2015
055B-CAY-CAMO-2016
017B-CAY-CAMO-2012
045B-CAY-CAMO-2015
058B-CAY-CAMO-2016
072B-CAY-CAMO-2018
046B-CAY-CAMO-2015
052B-CAY-CAMO-2015
056B-CAY-CAMO-2016
073B-CAY-CAMO-2018
076B-CAY-CAMO-2018
077B-CAY-CAMO-2018
080B-CAY-CAMO-2018
081B-CAY-CAMO-2018
082B-CAY-CAMO-2019
077-CAY-CAMO-2018
033-CAY-CAMO-2012
037-CAY-CAMO-2012
004B-CAY-CAMO-2010
013-CAY-CAMO-2010

Australia
Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria
Canada
Canada
Canada

Cayman Islands
Cayman Islands
Cayman Islands
Cayman Islands
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

Denmark
France
France
France

Germany

Asia
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe

North America
North America
North America

Local

Local

Local

Local

Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe

Europe
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20
28
46
49
113
118
84
85
94
107
115
141
155
78
127
133
83
161
89
148
102
119
136
105
143
135

Beechcraft Berlin Aviation GmbH

Aero-Dienst GmbH

ASE Aviation Services Europe GmbH

Heron Luftfahrt GmbH & Co. KG (formerly cba-quality)
Air Lloyd Aerotechnics GmbH

Motorflug Baden-Baden GmbH

TAG Aviation Asia Ltd.

Deerjet (Hong Kong) Business Jet Management Limited
Metrojet Ltd.

Lily Jet (Hong Kong) Limited

HK Bellawings. Jet Limited

Avion Jet Limited

Phenix Jet Hong Kong Limited

Czar Aviation (BVI) Ltd.

PARC Aviation Engineering Services Limited T/A CAE PARC Aviation Engineering !
Global Jet IOM LTD.

Arkia Aircraft Maintenance

Chester Holdings Ltd.

Arab Wings

Alcon LLC

Nexus Flight Operation Services

FLYNAS

NASJET

Aviation CAMO Pte Ltd.

Bombardier Aerospace Services Singapore Pte. Ltd.
Qatar Executive W.L.L.

Jet Aviation Business Jets AG (JABJ)
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Approved Airworthiness Management Organisations

020-CAY-CAMO-2010
028-CAY-CAMO-2011
046-CAY-CAMO-2012
049-CAY-CAMO-2013
066-CAY-CAMO-2015
067-CAY-CAMO-2015
021B-CAY-CAMO-2012
022B-CAY-CAMO-2012
031B-CAY-CAMO-2013
044B-CAY-CAMO-2014
048B-CAY-CAMO-2015
067B-CAY-CAMO-2017
078B-CAY-CAMO-2018
015B-CAY-CAMO-2012
071-CAY-CAMO-2016
062B-CAY-CAMO-2017
020B-CAY-CAMO-2012
083B-CAY-CAMO-2019
026B-CAY-CAMO-2012
074B-CAY-CAMO-2018
039B-CAY-CAMO-2014
051B-CAY-CAMO-2015
064B-CAY-CAMO-2017
042B-CAY-CAMO-2014
069B-CAY-CAMO-2018
063B-CAY-CAMO-2017
002-CAY-CAMO-2009

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Indonesia
Ireland
Isle Of Man
Israel
Jamaica
Jordan
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
Singapore
State of Qatar

Switzerland

Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Europe
Europe
Middle East
Local
Middle East
Europe
Middle East
Middle East
Middle East
Asia
Asia
Middle East

Europe

27-09-19 1:28 PM



Civil Aviation Authority Cayman Islands

Organisation Name

Approved Airworthiness Management Organisations

Approval Reference

Country Location

Region

27
45
88
96
123
162
157
68
10
19
44
57
58
90
110
130
154
79
112
140
144

Q.C.M. camo plus AG

ExecuJet Europe AG (Zurich, Switzerland)

TAG Aviation S.A.

FTC Consulting AG

WIN Ltd.

Patn'Air Management SA

AMROS - Global GmbH

MNG Jet Havacilik A.S. (MNG Jet)
Titan Aviation

Gulfstream Aerospace Limited (Luton)
Starspeed Limited

IAE Limited

Airbus Helicopters UK Limited
FlyerTech Limited

Empire Aviation Group

Avionicare Limited

Thurston Aviation Limited

Charles Taylor Aviation (Asset Management) Limited

Thorn Air Ltd.
Arrow Aviation Co. LLC
MARKZ JET LTD.

Jet Aviation Flight Services, Inc.
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004-CAY-CAMO-2009
027-CAY-CAMO-2011
045-CAY-CAMO-2012
025B-CAY-CAMO-2012
033B-CAY-CAMO-2013
068-CAY-CAMO-2016
079-CAY-CAMO-2019
079B-CAY-CAMO-2018
005B-CAY-CAMO-2010
010-CAY-CAMO-2010
019-CAY-CAMO-2010
044-CAY-CAMO-2012
057-CAY-CAMO-2014
058-CAY-CAMO-2014
027B-CAY-CAMO-2012
064-CAY-CAMO-2015
059B-CAY-CAMO-2016
078-CAY-CAMO-2018
016B-CAY-CAMO-2012
047B-CAY-CAMO-2015
066B-CAY-CAMO-2017
070B-CAY-CAMO-2018

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Turkey
U.AE.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.
U.K.

U.K.
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United States
United States
United States
United States

Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Middle East
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Middle East
Europe
Europe
Europe
North America
North America
North America

North America
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